
Floodplain Verification Final Site Review

Argyle
Kristi Gilbert
940-464-7273
kgilbert@argyletx.com

Kristi Gilbert
940-464-7273
kgilbert@argyletx.com

Aubrey
Kenny Faulkner
940-440-9343
kfaulkner@aubreytx.gov

Kenny Faulkner
940-440-9343
kfaulkner@aubreytx.gov

Bartonville
Gary Vickery
940-383-4177
gvickery@tnp-online.com

Mike Montgomery for Steve Koehler
817-430-4052
mmontgomery@townofbartonville.com

Carrollton
Michael McKay
972-466-3183
mike.mckay@cityofcarrollton.com

Brett King
972-466-3157
brett.king@cityofcarrollton.com

Celina
Kimberly Brawner
972-382-2682
kbrawner@celina-tx.gov

Joel Huff
972-382-2682 ext 1033
jhuff@celina-tx.gov

Coppell
Kumar Gali
972-304-3680
kgali@coppelltx.gov

Suzanne Arnold
972-304-3506
sarnold@coppelltx.gov

Copper Canyon
Donna Welsh
972-241-2677
townadministrator@coppercanyon-tx.org

Donna Welsh
972-241-2677
townadministrator@coppercanyon-tx.org

Corinth
George Marshall
940-498-3265
george.marshall@cityofcorinth.com

George Marshall
940-498-3265
george.marshall@cityofcorinth.com

Corral City
Sara Mosier
940-648-3831

Sara Mosier
940-648-3831

Cross Roads
Becky Ross
940-365-9693
b.ross@crossroadstx.gov

Rodney Patterson
940-368-4519
nctinspector@msn.com

Denton
Noreen Housewright
940-349-7121
noreen.housewright@cityofdenton.com

Scott McDonald
940-349-8539
scott.mcdonald@cityofdenton.com

Dish
Dalessa Vardell
940-648-2040
townofdish@yahoo.com

Dalessa Vardell
940-648-2040
townofdish@yahoo.com

Double Oak
Eileen Kennedy
972-539-9464
ekennedy@double-oak.com

Eileen Kennedy
972-539-9464
ekennedy@double-oak.com

Flower Mound
Clay Riggs
972-874-6302
clayton.riggs@flower-mound.com

Dean Hardin
972-874-6270
william.harden@flower-mound.com

Fort Worth
Clair Davis
817-392-5981
Clair.Davis@fortworthtexas.gov

Office of Emergency Management
817-392-6170
oem@fortworthtexas.gov

Travis (TJ) Houston
214-670-4279
travis.houston@dallascityhall.com

Denton County

Dallas

Steve Parker
214-948-4690
stephen.parker@dallascityhall.com

Tam Vu
214-948-4690
tam.vu@dallascityhall.com



Frisco
Tiffany Tillison
972-292-5445
TTillison@friscotexas.gov

Steve Covington
972-292-5330
scovington@friscotexas.gov

Grapevine
John Robertson
817-410-3138
jrobertson@grapevinetexas.gov

Allen Hunt
817-410-3129
ahunt@grapevinetexas.gov

Hackberry
Brenda Lewallen
972-292-3223
hackberry@prodigy.net

Brenda Lewallen
972-292-3223
hackberry@prodigy.net

Haslet
Travis Attanasio
817-439-5931 ext. 112
Tattanasio@haslet.org

Michael Therford
817-307-0286
mthetford@haslet.org
  
Steven Harvey
817-840-3954
sharvey@haslet.org

Hebron
Charles Morris
214-306-9440

Charles Morris
214-306-9440

Hickory Creek
Jeffrey McSpedden
469-576-5094
jeffrey.mcspedden@hickorycreek-tx.gov

Chris Chaudoir
940-497-2528 ext. 225
chris.chaudoir@hickorycreek-tx.gov

Highland Village
Sunny Lindsey
972-538-0017 ext 115
slindsey@highlandvillage.org

Billy Spencer
972-899-5093
bspencer@highlandvillage.org

Justin
Cori Reaume
940-648-2541 ext. 114
citymanager@cityofjustin.com

North Texas Inspection Services
817-246-7780
jbarry@jimwestresources.com

Krugerville
Mayor Jeff Parrent
940-365-5833
jeff@krugerville.org

Mayor Jeff Parrent
940-365-5833
jeff@krugerville.org

Krum
Magda Luna
940-482-3491 ext. 2
mluna@ci.krum.tx.us

Tim Elgin                                                                    
940-398-7302                                                             
telgin@ci.krum.tx.us

Lake Dallas
Kevin Lasher
940-497-2226 ext. 124
klasher@lakedallas.com

Kevin Lasher
940-497-2226 ext. 124
klasher@lakedallas.com

Lakewood Village
Mayor Mark Vargus
972-294-5555
mark@lakewoodvillagetx.us

Steve Freeman
972-294-5555
inspections@lakewoodvillagetx.us

Lewisville
Jeff Kelly
972-219-3492
jkelly@cityoflewisville.com

Cleve Joiner
972-219-3471
gjoiner@cityoflewisville.com

Lincoln Park
Loretta Ray
940-365-2839

Loretta Ray
940-365-2839

Little Elm
Wesley Brandon
214-975-0473
wbrandon@littleelm.org

Department of Building Safety
214-975-0456
permits@littleelm.org

Northlake
Nathan Reddin
940-242-5703
nreddin@town.northlake.tx.us

Nathan Reddin
940-242-5703
nreddin@town.northlake.tx.us

Oak Point
Steven Ashley
972-294-2312
sashley@oakpointtexas.com

Mike Doughty
855-220-0470
mikewdoughty@gmail.com



Pilot Point
John Taylor
940-686-2165 ext.18
jtaylor@cityofpilotpoint.org

John Taylor
940-686-2165 ext.18
jtaylor@cityofpilotpoint.org

Plano
Husain Hamza
972-941-7152
husainh@plano.gov

Larry Houck
972-769-4821
larryh@plano.gov

Ponder
George Belcheff
817-491-2776
georgeb@belcheff.com

Kevin Davis
940-479-2396
planning@pondertx.com

Prosper
Daniel Heischman
972-569-1096
dan_heischman@prospertx.gov

Brady Cudd
972-346-3502
brady_cudd@prospertx.gov

Providence 
Village

Connie Hansen
940-365-9333
townsecretary@pv-tx.com

Rodney Patterson
940-368-4519
nctinspector@msn.com

Roanoke
Cody Petree
817-491-6099
cpetree@roanoketexas.com

Cody Petree
817-491-6099
cpetree@roanoketexas.com

Sanger
James Berman
940-458-2571
jberman@sangertexas.org

Jack Hooten
940-458-2059
jhooten@sangertexas.org

Shady Shores
Wendy Withes
940-498-0044
town.secretary@shady-shores.com

Wendy Withes
940-498-0044
town.secretary@shady-shores.com

Southlake
Steve Anderson
817-748-8098
sanderson@ci.southlake.tx.us

Mike White
817-748-8230
mwhite@ci.southlake.tx.us

The Colony
Raj Pradhananga
972-624-3138
rpradhananga@thecolonytx.gov

Department of Building Inspections
972-624-3150

Trophy Club
Thad Johnson
682-237-2917
tjohnson@trophyclub.org

Tommy Uzee
682-831-4612
Tuzee@trophyclub.org

Unincorporated 
Denton County

Stephen Belknap
940-349-2990
stephen.belknap@dentoncounty.com

Brenda Gormley
940-349-2855
Brenda.gormley@dentoncounty.com

Westlake
Richard Whitten
817-490-5479
rwhitten@westlake-tx.org

Richard Whitten
817-490-5479
rwhitten@westlake-tx.org


	Denton

